)
rfage

Date

8~-28-62

PROP:

COMP:

COUNTY :

From-To

J. W. Mohler

Lexington Well & Pump

Rockbridge

From-To

Q) =
10-
20-
30-
40-

50-
60-

10
20
30
40
50

60
65

INTERVAL SHEET

VDMR Well No.:

700 WWCR # 63

Sample Interval: from_O  to0 65

Total depth

65

0il Gas

Cuttings_ X

Core Other

From-To

Washed Samples
From-To

0. 10
10- 20
20 - 30
30-40
40 - 50

50 - 60
60 - 65

Water_X Exploratory__

-To



OWNER: T. W, Mohler

VDMR: 700

DRILLER: Lexington Well & Pump Co. WWCR: 63
COUNTY : Rockbridge (Lexington) T,D, = &5 feet

0-10

10-20

20-30

30-40

40-50

50-60

60-65

SAMPLE DESCRIPTION

(washed)

Limestone - dark gray, dense, with some calcite and weathered
material. (Top of bedrock in this interval)

Limestone - dark gray, dense, 2% calcite, 1% pyrite.

as above

Limestone - dark gray, dense, 30% calcite

Limestone - dark gray, dense, 2% calcite

as above

as above

Age

Ordovician

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

Formation or Unit

Edinburg formation (Lantz Mills facies)

Division of Mineral Resources
Laurence H, Gardner II - Geologist
September 17, 1962





