## INTERVAL SHEET

Page1		VDMR Well No.	.:700 WWCR # 63	
Date8-28-62		Sample Interval: from 0 to 65		
PROP:	J. W. Mohler		65	
COMP:	Lexington Well & Pump	OilGas	Water_X_Exploratory_	
COUNTY:	Rockbridge	Cuttings_X	CoreOther	
			Washed Samples	
From-To	From-To	From-To	From-To	From-To
-	0 - 10		0_10	-
5-0	10- 20	_	10 - 20	-
-	20- 30	:	20 - 30	-
i=:	30- 40	-	30 - 40	
-	40- 50	-	40 - 50	-
.1 <u></u> 11	50- 60		50 - 60	_
-	60- 65	_	60 - 65	
1 ( <del></del> )	-	_		6 <b>—</b> 0
5 <del></del>	-	======================================	_	- L
	-	_	_	-
0				
_	_ :	_	_	_
-	_			_
_	_	_		-
-	_	_	_	_
<del>(4</del> )	<u>-</u>	_	_	-
_	_			
			-	
_	<u> </u>	_	_	_
_	<u>~</u>	_	_	@ <b>—</b> 0
-		-	-	-
-	-	_	-	:-:
_	<u>=</u>	_	_	N <del></del> 1
-	<b>=</b>	-	_	
#	-	-	-	- 13 <del>-1</del> 1
-	-	<u>~</u>	-	~
_	_ ^,	_	_	_
_	<del>_</del>	~	_	). <del>-</del> 1
0	¥.	<u>-</u>	_	( <del>=</del> )
<u></u>	-	_	-	-
-	-	_	-	

OWNER: T. W. Mohler

DRILLER: Lexington Well & Pump Co.

COUNTY: Rockbridge (Lexington)

VDMR: 700 WWCR: 63

T.D. : 65 feet

## SAMPLE DESCRIPTION (washed)

0-10	Limestone - dark gray, dense, with some calcite and weathered material. (Top of bedrock in this interval)
10-20	Limestone - dark gray, dense, 2% calcite, 1% pyrite.
20-30	as above
30-40	Limestone - dark gray, dense, 30% calcite
40-50	Limestone - dark gray, dense, 2% calcite
50-60	as above
60-65	as above

## GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

Age

Formation or Unit

Ordovician

Edinburg formation (Lantz Mills facies)

Division of Mineral Resources Laurence H. Gardner II - Geologist September 17, 1962